
Option one

Option two

Option three 

Dessert 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 
with Pasta Salad

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese or, Beans

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese, Beans or Tuna

Fish Fingers with Chips & 
Tomato Sauce

Option one

Option two

Option three 

Dessert 

Option one

Option two

Option three 

Dessert 

Jacket Potato with 
Beans, Cheese or Tuna

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 
with Pasta Salad

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese, Beans or Tuna

Fish Fingers/Salmon fingers 
with Chips & Tomato Sauce

Cheese & Tomato 
Pizza with Pasta 

Salad

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese Beans or Tuna

Jacket Potato with 
Beans, Cheese or Tuna

Fish Fingers with Chips & 
Tomato Sauce

Available  Daily:

- Freshly Vegetables of the Day- Bread freshly baked on site daily- Daily salad selection – Fruit

Portsmouth Spring/ 
Summer Menu  

Vegan Chef’s Special WholemealAdded Plant Power

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese,or Beans 

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese,or Beans 

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese or, Beans

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese,or Beans

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese, or Beans

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese,or Beans

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese or Beans

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese, or Beans 

Roast Chicken, Stuffing,

Roast Potatoes & Gravy
Beef Burger with 

Toppings and 
Potato Wedges 

Beef Lasagne with Garlic 
Bread

Chickpea and

Vegetable Hotpot 

Vegetable Wellington, 
Stuffing, Roast Potatoes 

& Gravy

Veggie Lasagne with 
Garlic Bread

Cheesy Bean Pasty with 
Chips & Tomato Sauce

Fruit Jelly 
with Mandarins

Chocolate and apple 
spongeLemon Drizzle

Oaty CookieNEW Jam and Coconut 
Sponge with custard

Mild Chicken Korma 
with Rice

Sausage Roll with Potato 
Wedges

BBQ Chicken, 
Potatoes and Salads 

Chinese veg curry with 

Rice

Veggie balls in Tomato 
Sauce with Rice

Cheese pinwheel with 
Chips & Tomato Sauce

NEW 
Loaded Jackets 

NEW Carrot Cake
Chocolate Drizzle Cake with 

Chocolate SauceApple and raisin 
FlapjackApple Crumble with 

Custard

Vanilla Shortbread

NEW
Carbonara Pasta with 

Toppings

Sausages, Onions and 
Gravy with Roast Potatoes

Mexican Beef wrap
with Rice

Vegetable Noodles

Veggie Sausages, 
Onions and Gravy with 

Roast Potatoes

Vegetable Fajitas 
with Rice

BBQ Quorn Fillet with 
Chips

NEW Melting Moment 
Biscuit

Iced Sponge NEW Chocolate 
Orange Cookie

Toffee apple crumble with 
cream

Peach Upside Down Cake 
with Custard

30/10/2023
20/11/2023
11/12/2023
15/01/2024
05/02/2024
04/03/2024
25/03/2024

06/11/2023
27/11/2023
01/01/2024
22/01/2024
19/02/2024
11/03/2024

13/11/2023
04/12/2023
08/01/2024
29/01/2024
26/02/2024
18/03/2024

Vegan Burger with Toppings 
and Potato Wedges 

BBQ Vegan Quorn, 
Potatoes and Salads 

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese, Beans or Tuna

Tomato Pasta with Toppings


